
From: Tu, John
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: "Time Certain" for Downtown West project on May 25
Date: Thursday, May 20, 2021 8:58:41 AM

Best,
Tong (John) Tu 

Planner IV (Supervising Planner) |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street
 
Email:
john.tu@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-6818
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

From: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, May 19, 2021 6:30 PM
To: Chang, Chu <chu.chang@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon,
David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitre, Betty
<Betty.Mitre@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: "Time Certain" for Downtown West project on May 25
 
Hello – FYI, today the Rules Committee approved a “6:00pm time certain” for Downtown West, Item
10.2. The Diridon AHIP and Amended DSAP (Items 8.1 and 10.3) will be together afterwards.
Thanks.
 
Rosalynn Hughey
Deputy City Manager |Office of the City Manager
Cell: 408.455.1191
rosalynn.hughey@sanjoseca.gov
City of San José |
200 E. Santa Clara St. | San José, CA 95113
www.sanjoseca.gov | facebook | twitter
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